
6.50

6.50

6.50
Add

BITES & STARTERS

E M P A N A D A S  ( 1 )  L O W  G L U T E N
F r i e d  c o r n  b r e a d  w i t h
c h i c k e n / c h e e s e / b e e f .

2.50

7.00

T E Q U E Ñ O S  ( V )
4  C r i s p y  f r i e d  d o u g h  w i t h  w h i t e  c h e e s e .

T O S T O N E S  P L A I N  ( V E G )

M I N I A R E P A S  W I T H  C H E E S E ( 4 ) ( V )

Y U C A /  C A S S A V A  F I N G E R S   ( V E G )

T A J A D A S

T O S T O N E S  M I X
G r e e n  c r i s p y  f r i e d  p l a n t a i n s  w i t h  w h i t e
c h e e s e  o r  v e g a n  c h e e s e / c h i c k e n / b e e f / m i x .

SALADS

A T Ú N  ( G F )
T u n a  w i t h  l e t t u c e , t o m a t o , c u c u m b e r .

C A R A O T A S  N E G R A S ( V ) ( G F )
B l a c k  b e a n s  w i t h  l e t t u c e , t o m a t o  w i t h
m e l t e d  c h e d d a r  c h e e s e  o r  v e g a n  c h e e s e .

T R I C O L O R  ( V E G ) ( G F )
L e t t u c e , t o m a t o , c u c u m b e r  a n d  p a l m
h e a r t .

PORTIONS

ENSALADA/SALAD (VEG)(GF)

CARAOTAS/ BLACK BEANS (VEG)

ARROZ/RICE (VEG)(GF)

MEDIUM YELLOW AREPA (VEG)

PAPAS FRITAS/CHIPS (VEG)

QUESO BLANCO/WHITE CHEESE (V)

EXTRA GUASACACA

EXTRA CHILLI (VEG)

Lettuce,tomato and cucumber
3.00

3.50

3.00

1.50

3.00

3.00

0.75

0.75

Most Love it

Most Love it

(V) VEGETERIAN               (VEG) VEGAN          (GF) GLUTEN FREE

5.00

4.00

CHILD SIZE DISHES

CRISPY CHICKEN  FILLETS
Served with rice, chips or medium
yellow arepa

4.50

SPECIALS

T O R T I L L A  E S P A Ñ O L A  ( V )
C l a s s i c  S p a n i s h  o m e l e t t e  w i t h  p o t a t o e s
&  o n i o n s  s e r v e d  w i t h  s a l a d .

8.00

4.50O M E L E T T E  ( V )
S e r v e d  w i t h  s a l a d  o r  c h i p s .

S C R A M B L E D  E G G S  &  A R E P A   ( V )

C h e d d a r  c h e e s e .

C h o r i z o

4.00

@ M I C O C I N A E S T U Y A

W W W . M I C O C I N A E S T U Y A . C O . U K WIFI
M I C O C I N A E S T U Y A

P a s s w o r d :  Y D H J N P D D

Before placing you order, if you have an allergy ask one of our staff
about the ingredients in our dishes.Our bill does not include service charge 

1.00

C H I L L I  C O N  C A R N E
S e r v e d  w i t h  r i c e

7.00

2.00

4.00

4.00

4.00
S w e e t  f r i e d  p l a n t a i n s  

Add:    -  W h i t e  c h e e s e  o r  
      V e g a n  c h e e s e 3.00



A R R O Z  C O N  P O L L O
R i c e  w i t h  c h i c k e n , c h o r i z o , v e g e t a b l e s
s e r v e d  w i t h  f r i e d  p l a n t a i n s , t r a d i c i o n a l
d i s h  f r o m  L a t i n  A m e r i c a .

Most Love it

P A P E L Ó N  C O N  L I M Ó N
S u g a r c a n e  w i t h  l e m o n

Most Love it

C H I C H A
D r i n k  m a d e  o u t  o f  r i c e  a n d  m i l k , f l a v o r e d
w i t h  c i n n a m o n

ORANGE JUICE/APPLE JUICE

COCONUT WATER

STILL/SPARKLING MINERAL WATER

MALTA/FRESCOLITA/COLOMBIANA

CAN SOFT DRINKS

GLASS OF MILK

M I L K S H A K E S
C a r a m e l ,  V a n i l l a ,  C h o c o l a t e ,  S t r a w b e r r y

2.50

2.50

2.00

3.00

2.00

1.50

3.00

3.95

3.95H A L L A C A  ( G F )
A  d i s h  o f  b e e f , p o r k  a n d  c h i c k e n  m i x e d
w i t h  r a i s i n s , c a p e r s  a n d  o l i v e s  a n d
w r a p p e d  i n  c o r n m e a l  d o u g h t , a l l  f o l d e d
w i t h i n  p l a n t a i n  l e a v e s . S e r v e d  w i t h  s a l a d .

P A B E L L Ó N  V E G E T A R I A N O  ( V E G )
M i x  s a l a d , b l a c k  b e a n s , w h i t e  r i c e  a n d
f r i e d  p l a n t a i n s .

2.20
2.00
2.40
2.20
3.00
1.50
2.00
2.75
3.50

D E S A Y U N O  V E N E Z O L A N O ( V )
P e r i c o ( s c r a m b l e d  e g g s  w i t h
t o m a t o e s , o n i o n  &  c o r i a n d e r ) , b l a c k
b e a n s , w h i t e  c h e e s e  a n d  f r i e d  a r e p a  

MAIN COURSE

 9.00
Most Love it

 12.00

 2.00
2.00Add: -  S h r e d d e d  B e e f

-  S h r e d d e d  C h i c k e n

DESSERTS
TORTA 3 LECHES
 (3 MILK CAKE)

CHURROS WITH CHOCOLATE

CHURROS (VEG)

Most Love it 4.50
 

4.50
 

4.50

(V) VEGETERIAN           (VEG) VEGAN       (GF) GLUTEN FREE

COLD DRINKS

J U G O  D E  F R U T A S /  F R U I T S  J U I C E S

P A R C H I T A  ( P a s s i o n  f r u i t )
G U A N Á B A N A  ( S o u r s o p )
M A N G O
L U L O

H o m e m a d e  s m o o t h i e  a  b l e n d  o f
f r e s h  f r u i t

with MILK

3.95

4.20

 12.50

Most Love itP A B E L L Ó N  C R I O L L O  

S l o w  c o o k e d  s e a s o n e d  s h r e d d e d  b e e f  a n d
f r i e d  e g g
S l o w  C o o k e d  S e a s o n e d  S h r e d d e d  c h i c k e n
R o a s t  P o r k
W h i t e  F i s h

O u r  N a t i o n a l  D i s h
S l o w  c o o k e d  s e a s o n e d  m e a t  i n  i t s  o w n
j u i c e s , b l a c k  b e a n s , w h i t e  r i c e  a n d  f r i e d
p l a n t a i n s .

C h o o s e  b e t w e e n

 13.00
ENGLISH TEA

HERBAL TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT CHICHA

GUAYOYO
Venezuelan style Americano with sugarcane

Drink made out of rice and
milk,flavored with cinnamon.

Most Love it

HOT DRINKS

LATTE WITH SYRUP FLAVOURS
(Caramel or Vanilla)

AMERICANO

LATTE

CAPUCCINO

w i t h  s u g a r  a n d  c i n n a m o n

 13.00



PABELLÓN CRIOLLO

PABELLÓN POLLO 

CARNE MECHADA

PELUA

PERNIL

RUMBERA

POLLO

CATIRA

9.50

9.50

8.00

8.50

8.00

8.50

8.00

8.50

PABELLON VEGETARIANO

DOMINO 

QUESO

CARAOTAS (VEGAN)  

QUESO VEGAN

VEGAN LOVER

AREPA VIUDA

CACHAPA VIUDA

9.50

8.00

7.50

7.50

7.50

8.00

2.50

3.00

M E N U
A R E P A S  &  C A C H A P A S

L A  A R E P A  E S  E L  " P A N  N U E S T R O  D E  C A D A  D Í A "

A R E P A  I S  O U R  D A I L Y  B R E A D . Y O U  C A N  H A V E  T H E M  F R I E D .

Black beans,shredded beef,cheese and fried plantain
AREPAS, Venezuelan corn bread.

(LOW GLUTEN)

CACHAPAS, Soft and sweet corn pancake.
(GLUTEN FREE)

Black beans,shredded chicken,cheese and fried plantain

Venezuelan Roast pork

Roast pork and cheddar cheese

Shredded chicken

Venezuelan white cheese / Cheddar cheese

Shredded beef

Sherdded beef and cheddar cheese

Black beans

Black beans and Venezuelan white cheese

Shredded chicken and cheddar cheese

Cachapa plain

Arepa plain

Black beans, white cheese and fried plantain)

Black beans and plantains

Vegan cheese


